
                 

                 

                 

                 

                 

                 

                 

                 

Tabulation of Bids 
Awarded to: Date Awarded: Amount Awarded 

Market & Johnson (Tentative) 04/08/24 $3,154,055.00 

Base Bid + Alternates 1, 2 & 3 

Project Manager: Colin Davidson Consultant: CBS Squared, Inc 

State of Wisconsin Airport: Chippewa Valley Regional Airport Bid Date: 11/16/2023 

Department of Transportation Project: AIP 3-55-0019-57 / EAU1018 Bid Time: 2:00 P.M. 

Bureau of Aeronautics Bid for: 
South GA Hangar Area Development - New South Ramp Hangar 

DBE Goals: 1.80% 

DESCRIPTION: 
Construct New South Ramp Hangar 

Berghammer Builders, Inc. 

702 W Clayton Ave 

PO Box 152 

Clayton, WI 54004-9146 

Market & Johnson, Inc. 

2350 Galloway St. 
Eau Claire, WI 54703-3472 

Bid Item Description Quantity Unit Unit Price Total Unit Price Total Unit Price Total Unit Price Total 

1 98' x 82' HANGAR BUILDING WITH OFFICE SPACE 1 LS $2,448,410.00 $2,448,410.00 $2,719,119.00 $2,719,119.00 $0.00 $0.00 

2 CIVIL SITE WORK 1 LS $200,357.00 $200,357.00 $171,881.00 $171,881.00 $0.00 $0.00 

2A ROOF OVERHANG FOR MAU 1 LS $12,438.00 $12,438.00 $1,000.00 $1,000.00 $0.00 $0.00 

Base Bid Total $2,661,205.00 $2,892,000.00 $0.00 $0.00 

Alternate Bid 1 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 

Bid Item Description Quantity Unit Unit Price Total Unit Price Total Unit Price Total Unit Price Total 

INCREASE INTERIOR LINER PANEL THICKNESS FROM 28G
3 

TO 26G 
1 LS $2,732.00 $2,732.00 $1,262.00 $1,262.00 $0.00 $0.00 

Alternate Bid 1 Total $2,732.00 $1,262.00 $0.00 $0.00 

Alternate Bid 2 $2,732.00 $1,262.00 $0.00 $0.00 

Bid Item Description Quantity Unit Unit Price Total Unit Price Total Unit Price Total Unit Price Total 

CHANGE FROM 10-FOOT HIGH LINER PANEL TO FULL
4 

HEIGHT LINER PANEL 
1 LS $36,373.00 $36,373.00 $31,350.00 $31,350.00 $0.00 $0.00 

Alternate Bid 2 Total $36,373.00 $31,350.00 $0.00 $0.00 

Alternate Bid 3 $36,373.00 $31,350.00 $0.00 $0.00 

Bid Item Description Quantity Unit Unit Price Total Unit Price Total Unit Price Total Unit Price Total 

5 ADD AIRSIDE PAVEMENT 1 LS $214,133.00 $214,133.00 $229,443.00 $229,443.00 $0.00 $0.00 

Alternate Bid 3 Total $214,133.00 $229,443.00 $0.00 $0.00 

Alternate Bid 4 $214,133.00 $229,443.00 $0.00 $0.00 

Bid Item Description Quantity Unit Unit Price Total Unit Price Total Unit Price Total Unit Price Total 

CHANGE SEALED CONCRETE TO POLISHED CONCRETE
6 

IN OFFICE AREA 
1 LS $17,167.00 $17,167.00 $48,822.00 $48,822.00 $0.00 $0.00 

Alternate Bid 4 Total $17,167.00 $48,822.00 $0.00 $0.00 

Alternate Bid 5 $17,167.00 $48,822.00 $0.00 $0.00 

Bid Item Description Quantity Unit Unit Price Total Unit Price Total Unit Price Total Unit Price Total 

7 ADD ENTRY CANOPY 1 LS $11,145.00 $11,145.00 $28,253.00 $28,253.00 $0.00 $0.00 

Alternate Bid 5 Total $11,145.00 $28,253.00 $0.00 $0.00 

Base Bid $2,661,205.00 $2,892,000.00 $0.00 $0.00 

Base Bid + Alternate Bid 1 $2,663,937.00 $2,893,262.00 $0.00 $0.00 

Base Bid + Alternate Bids 1 & 2 $2,700,310.00 $2,924,612.00 $0.00 $0.00 

Base Bid + Alternate Bid 1, 2, & 3 $2,914,443.00 $3,154,055.00 $0.00 $0.00 

Base Bid + Alternate Bid 1, 2, 3, & 5 $2,925,588.00 $3,182,308.00 $0.00 $0.00 

Base Bid + Alternate Bid 1, 2, 3, 5, & 4 $2,942,755.00 $3,231,130.00 $0.00 $0.00 


